
 

 

                  IMPORTANT DATES  

S.no Schedule  Grades Day & Date 
1. Orientation     Pre Nur to XII                

Existing Parents                   
New Parents 

Saturday ,1st April 2023                                           
(10:00am to 11:00am)                                           
12:00H Onwards   
*Timings will be confirmed in 
the circular                                                                        

2. School Reopen  Pre Nur to XII Wednesday , 5th April 2023 

3. Introductory PMM  Pre Nur to XII Saturday,13th May 2023 

4. Summer Break  
(Pre Nur to  VIII) 

Last  working Day   
                                                
Summer Break   

Friday, May 19th 2023   
 
Monday,22nd May to Tuesday 4th 
July 2023          

 Summer Break                               
(IX to XII)  

Last working Day 
 
Summer Break  

Friday,26th May 2023                                   
 
Monday,29th May to Tuesday 4th 
July 2023 

 Boarders will rejoin 
after Summer Break    

 Monday ,3rd July 2023  

 School  reopen after 
Summer break   

Pre Nur to XII Wednesday ,5th July 2023 

5. UT VI to XII Friday,7th July to Tuesday 18th 
July 2023 

6. PBL  Week   I to  V   Friday ,7th July to   Friday 14th July 
2023  

7. PMM   Pre Nur to XII Saturday,22nd July 2023  

8. 
*(Tentative) 

Teacher’s Day Pre Nur to XII 
(Half Day 
Working)  

Tuesday,5th  September 2023) 
 
 

9. Saturday 16th 
September –Working  
in  lieu of 29th  
September 2023 

Pre Nur to XII  Saturday ,16th September 2023  

10. Prep Leave (except 
Pre Primary) 

I to  XII  Friday,8th September,2023  

11. Term-1 Exams I to VIII Monday ,11th September to 
Monday 25th September 2023 



12. Term –I Exams  IX to XII  Monday ,11th September to 
Wednesday 27th  September 
2023 

13. Dusherra Break  Pre Nur to XII Monday 23rd October to   
Tuesday 24th October 2023  

14. 
*(Tentative) 

Annual Day   VI  to  XII Saturday, 4th  November 2023  
 

15. UT- II  I to V  Thursday,2nd November to  
Thursday 9th November 2023  

16. Children’s Day  Friday ,10th November 2023  

17. Diwali Break   Pre Nur to XII Monday, 13th November to 
Wednesday, 15th November  
2023  

18. PMM  I to V  Saturday, 25th November 2023  

19. UT-II  VI to IX,XI  Monday,4th December to 
Wednesday,13th December 2023  

20.  Pre Boards  X & XII Monday,4th December to 
Tuesday, 19th December 2023 

21. Annual Day   I to  V  Saturday,9th December,2023  

22. PMM VI to  XII   Friday  29th December 2023  

23. Winter Break  Pre Nur to XII Monday 1st January to Sunday 
14th January 2024  

24. Boarders will rejoin 
after Winter Break    

 Sunday, 14th January 2024  

25. School  reopen after 
Winter  Break   

Pre Nur to XII Monday 15th January 2024 
 

26. Mock Exams  X & XII a) Monday, 15th January to  
Tuesday, 23rd January 2024 
b) Paper Sharing-  Thursday ,25th  
January 2024 

27. Study  Leaves X & XII Monday,29th January 2024 
onwards 

28. Graduation &  
Farewell  

XII  Tuesday, 30th January 2024 

29. Founder Day   Thursday,1st February 2024 
30. Sports Day   Pre Nur to XII Saturday ,3rd February 2024 
31. PMM  I to IX ,XI  Thursday,28th March 2024 
32. Appreciation Day  I to  V TBA  
33. Appreciation Day  VI to  XII TBA  
34. Graduation  Day   Pre Nur- KG TBA 
35.  Trips IV &  V TBA 

 
 



36 Trips VI &  VII TBA 
37 Trips VIII & IX TBA 
38 Trips  X-XII TBA  
39 Annual Day   Pre Primary   TBA  

 

 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS – 2023 -24 
S.no  Holiday Day & Date 

1. Mahavir  Jyanti Tuesday, 4th April,2023 

2. Good Friday Friday ,7th April,2023 

3. Dr. Ambedkar jyanti Friday, 14th April,2023 

4.*(Tentative) EID Saturday, 22nd April,2023 

5. Budha Purnima Friday, 5th May,2023 

6. Muharram Saturday,29thJuly,2023 

7. Independence Day Tuesday, 15th August,2023 

8. Raksha Bandhan Wednesday ,30th August 2023 

9. Janmashtami Thursday ,7th September 2023 

10.*(Tentative) ID- E- Mliad Thursday ,28th September 2023 

11. Mahatama Gandhi  Jayanti Monday, 2nd October 2023 

12 Dussehra Saturday , 21st October2023 

13 Valmiki  Jayanti Saturday ,28th October 2023 

14 Haryana  Day Wednesday , 1st November 2023 

15 Deepavali Sunday , 12th November 2023 

16. Bhai  Dhuj Wednesday, 15th November2023 

17. Guru Nanak  Jyanti Monday , 27th November2023 

18. Chritmas Monday ,25th December2023 

19. Republic Day Friday, 26th January 2024 

20. Maha  Shivratri Friday ,8th March 2024 

21 Holi Monday ,25th March2024 

22. Good Friday Friday ,29th March 2024 


